JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

V/ 4\

From Date : 26/06/2012

Contract

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

Strike C/P

To Date : 26/06/2012

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

New Inflation Linked Index

IGOV On 02/08/2012
IGOV On 02/08/2012

R207 Bond Future
R207 On 02/08/2012

R207 On 02/08/2012

R208 Bond Futures
R208 On 02/08/2012

R208 On 02/08/2012

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Index Future

Index Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy

50
50

52
52

103

0.00
0.00

0.00
50,073.00

0.00
51,134.70

101,207.70

Page 1 of 1

2012/06/26, 06:03:18PM



