

JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE

Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

From Date : 26/06/2012 To Date : 26/06/2012

Contract	Strike C/P	Buy/Sell	No. of Contracts	Value (R000's)	
New Inflation Linked Index					
IGOV On 02/08/2012 Index Future		Sell	1	0.00	
IGOV On 02/08/2012 Index Future		Buy	1	0.00	
R207 Bond Future					
R207 On 02/08/2012 Bond Future		Sell	50	0.00	
R207 On 02/08/2012 Bond Future		Buy	50	50,073.00	
R208 Bond Futures					
R208 On 02/08/2012 Bond Future		Sell	52	0.00	
R208 On 02/08/2012 Bond Future		Buy	52	51,134.70	
Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:			103	101,207.70	

Page 1 of 1 2012/06/26, 06:03:18PM